Curia Venue

Social Events e Corporate Events ¢ Weddings e Art Shows

On the Drag

Curia’s coffee shop offers a cozy space with intimate indoor seating and patio seating around the building.
The area comfortably accommodates 35 people inside and 40 people outside.

Dad’s Bar

A beer and wine bar with available barstool seating and high-top tables. This cozy space is great for
smaller parties and social gatherings accommodating up to 40 people standing.

Dad’s Bar and Garden

This combined space provides a larger open area with seating, patio access, and the bar. Great for social
gatherings, corporate events, and wedding receptions. The Garden has a stage that can accommodate
shows, performances, and dancing. These two spaces combined can fit 100 seated and 250 standing.

Garden

The Garden is a beautiful outdoor space that can accommodate 85 seated and 200 standing. The area is
furnished with a stage that can accommodate shows, performances, and dancing.

Gallery

Gallery Protocol is a unique space featuring artist exhibitions as the backdrop for your event. Office parties,
meetings, and film screenings are great for this venue, able to fit 50 seated and 100 standing.

Great Lawn

The Great Lawn is an easily transformable space perfect for any outdoor event, from art shows to
weddings. This area can accommodate up to 250 guests seated and 500 standing.

Small Lawn

The Small Lawn is a comfortable grassy area partially shaded by trees. It fits 150 guests seated and 300
standing.

Sap’s Parking Lot Space

This parking area is great for craft markets and art fairs. Located right outside On the Drag, The AUK
Market and Dad’s Bar for visibility and easy access to the entire property.




Curia Venue Pricing

Standard Pricing

Curia’s venues have a standard three-hour rental per event space that includes an additional one hour
for setup and one hour for take-down. $100 is charged for each additional hour agreed upon before the
event. If the event surpasses the time agreed upon in the contract, $250 will be added for each hour.

Deposit

A non-refundable $200 deposit is required along with the signed contract to secure the date of your
event. This amount will not be an extra charge but added to your final bill. A $300 security deposit must
be received 30 days prior to any event. It will be returned in-part or in-full after the event.

Event
Space

Standard
Rental Fee
Mon-Wed

Standard
Rental Fee
Thurs-Sun

Additional
Rental Hour

Additional
Rental Hour
Day of
Event

Deposit
($200 non-
refundable,

$300
security)

Staffing
Fee per
hour, per
staff
member

On the
Drag

$400

$1,000

$250

$500

$15

Dad’s Bar

$300

$400

$250

$500

$15

Dad’s Bar
and Garden

$500

$700

$250

$500

$15

Garden

$200

$200

$250

$500

$15

Gallery

$400

$400

$250

$500

$15

Great Lawn

$400

$400

$250

$500

$15

Small Lawn

$200

$200

$250

$500

$15

Sap’s
Parking Lot

$200

$300

$250

$500

$15

Entire
Property

$2,000

$3,000

$250

$500

$15

Additional Items for Rent

« Projector

* Projector screen

* Speakers
* Tables
* Chairs

+ Outdoor heaters
+ Holiday blow-up outdoor decorations




