Curia Venue

Social Events • Corporate Events • Weddings • Art Shows

On the Drag

Curia's coffee shop offers a cozy space with intimate indoor seating and patio seating around the building. The area comfortably accommodates 35 people inside and 40 people outside.

Dad's Bar

A beer and wine bar with available barstool seating and high-top tables. This cozy space is great for smaller parties and social gatherings accommodating up to 40 people standing.

Dad's Bar and Garden

This combined space provides a larger open area with seating, patio access, and the bar. Great for social gatherings, corporate events, and wedding receptions. The Garden has a stage that can accommodate shows, performances, and dancing. These two spaces combined can fit 100 seated and 250 standing.

Garden

The Garden is a beautiful outdoor space that can accommodate 85 seated and 200 standing. The area is furnished with a stage that can accommodate shows, performances, and dancing.

Gallery

Gallery Protocol is a unique space featuring artist exhibitions as the backdrop for your event. Office parties, meetings, and film screenings are great for this venue, able to fit 50 seated and 100 standing.

Great Lawn

The Great Lawn is an easily transformable space perfect for any outdoor event, from art shows to weddings. This area can accommodate up to 250 guests seated and 500 standing.

Small Lawn

The Small Lawn is a comfortable grassy area partially shaded by trees. It fits 150 guests seated and 300 standing.

Sap's Parking Lot Space

This parking area is great for craft markets and art fairs. Located right outside On the Drag, The AUK Market and Dad's Bar for visibility and easy access to the entire property.

Curia Venue Pricing

Standard Pricing

Curia's venues have a standard three-hour rental per event space that includes an additional one hour for setup and one hour for take-down. \$100 is charged for each additional hour agreed upon before the event. If the event surpasses the time agreed upon in the contract, \$250 will be added for each hour.

Deposit

A non-refundable \$200 deposit is required along with the signed contract to secure the date of your event. This amount will not be an extra charge but added to your final bill. A \$300 security deposit must be received 30 days prior to any event. It will be returned in-part or in-full after the event.

Event Space	Standard Rental Fee Mon-Wed	Standard Rental Fee Thurs-Sun	Additional Rental Hour	Additional Rental Hour Day of Event	Deposit (\$200 non- refundable, \$300 security)	Staffing Fee per hour, per staff member
On the Drag	\$400	\$1,000	\$100	\$250	\$500	\$15
Dad's Bar	\$300	\$400	\$100	\$250	\$500	\$15
Dad's Bar and Garden	\$500	\$700	\$100	\$250	\$500	\$15
Garden	\$200	\$200	\$100	\$250	\$500	\$15
Gallery	\$400	\$400	\$100	\$250	\$500	\$15
Great Lawn	\$400	\$400	\$100	\$250	\$500	\$15
Small Lawn	\$200	\$200	\$100	\$250	\$500	\$15
Sap's Parking Lot	\$200	\$300	\$100	\$250	\$500	\$15
Entire Property	\$2,000	\$3,000	\$100	\$250	\$500	\$15

Additional Items for Rent

- Projector
- Projector screen
- Speakers
- Tables
- Chairs
- Outdoor heaters
- · Holiday blow-up outdoor decorations